
 
 

BUILDING CONTRACTORS REGISTERED PANEL  
 

COMPANY NAME POSTAL ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CELL  TELEPHONE / FAX EMAIL 

Manuel Gouveia P O Box 70978 
Overport,4067 

Manuel Gouveia  
 

082 555 9249 031-2079048 /2078098 mgouveia@mweb.co.za 
 

Rayden Homes P O Box 1842, Mount Edgecombe, 
4301 

Mark Tostee 082 659 6788 031-5665572/5665574 Rayden@iafrica.com 
 

Perana Construction P O B Ox 19559, Dormerton, 4015 Kenny Bechoo 
Vishad Bechoo 

082 447 2903 
082 713 7342 

031-2691372 perana@vodamail.co.za 

Grant Neill Construction P O Box 2530, Country Club, 4301 Grant Neill 
Hugh Neill 

082 785 2661 
083 301 2723 

031-5021106 
031-5021108 

grantneill@mweb.co.za 
 

Bancamp Trading P O Box 20932, Durban North, 4016 Eamonn Kriedemann 082 454 5337 031-5693887 ek@clothingcomponents.co.za 
 

Lawrob Construction P O Box 1908, Country Club, 4301 Rob Drew 
 

082 893 7780   aldrew@telkomsa.net 
 

DF Strang Builders Pty Ltd P O Box 2045 
Mount Edgecombe 4300 

Simon Strang 082 902 4538 031-5024645 simon@stranggroup.co.za 

Mtrio Construction  51 Victor Lawler Road 
Austerville, 4052 

Mario Jafta 
 

082 974 4604 
071 190 6991 

  Mariojafta62@gmail.com  

Coletech Designs 
 

78 Margaret Maytom Ave, Durban 
North, 4051 

Bradley Cole 082 332 1997 031-5630868 coletech@iafrica.com  

Afrostructures P O Box 531, New Germany, 3620 Ian Rae 
Johannes 

083 625 8386 
083 628 7224 

031-7054490/7053988 idrae@afrostructures.co.za 
 

Thames Construction P O Box 22117, Glenashley, 4022 Stuart Donkin 
Greg Donkin 

083 270 1112 
083 303 4087 

031-5693605/5693609 thames@iafrica.com 
 

Triad Projects P O Box 1526 Mount Edgecombe, 
4301 

Gary Liebenberg 084 502 4000 031-5023000/5023054 Triad@crazyweb.co.za 
 

Carrie Construction P O Box 1770, Mount Edgecombe, 
4301 

John Carrie 082 780 0050 031-5023986 
086 5700606 

johncc@global.co.za 
 

Kelburn Construction P O Box 202055, Durban North, 
4016 

Archie Cottingham 
 

082 446 3319 
 

031-5395171/5027070 Kelburn@eastcoast.co.za 
 

R&I Construction 
 

P O Box 1021, La Mercy           4405 Rishi Rampersad 
Atish 

083 643 5957 
083 641 5998 

032 9415957 ricon@iafrica.com 
 

Lifestyle Renovators 
 

21 Blackwood Place 
Durban North, 4051 

Didier de Maroussem 072 436 9349  didier@lifestylerenovators.co.za 



 
 

Add Construction 319 South Ridge Road, Glenwood, 
Durban, 4001 

Andrew Sutherland 082 892 2450 031-2056340/2056342 Andrew@addconstruction.co.za 
 

Stefcon Projects P O Box 701439 
Overport, 4067 

Stephen De Vries 082 460 4851 031-5649501/15/42 Stephen@stefconprojects.co.za 
 

Total Contracts Solutions P O Box 2030 
Country club,4301 

Jacque Krige 083 265 8152  jdkrige@telkomsa.net  

Leucor Projects P O Box 2027, Link Hills 
3652 

Shaun Lotter 072 430 0819  Shaunlotter@leucor.co.za  

Roe Construction  P O Box 2608 Mt Edgecombe, 
Country Club, 4300 

Bronson Roe 082 6034244  bronson@roeconstruction.co.za  

MINOR BUILDING CONTRACTORS REGISTERED PANEL 

COMPANY NAME POSTAL ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CELL  TELEPHONE / FAX EMAIL 

Colama Builders 60 Rosary Road 
Greenwood Park,4051 

Collin Smith 082 555 8575 031-5646107 colamabuilders@telkomsa.net 
matthew.smith.za@gmail.com  

Colarossi Developments 231 Rinaldo Road  
Durban North, 4051 

Ricardo Colarossi 084 771 7200 
031-5724379 

 riccardo@colarossi.co.za 

MAINTENANCE CONTRACTORS REGISTERED PANEL 

COMPANY NAME 
 

POSTAL ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CELL  TELEPHONE / FAX EMAIL 

Maintain A Home P O Box 953, Umhlanga 
Ridge, 4320 

Craig Vincent  082 566 4343  ctvincent@vodamail.co.za 
 

Handy @ Home P O Box 734, Hyper By The 
Sea, 4053 

Jason Farinha 071 196 9182  jason.farinha@gmail.com 
 

Bells Maintenance  44 Sunset Park 
Phoenix 

Elvin Mathuramuthoo 0747358624  bellsconstructionphoenix@gmail.com  

Lovemore Projects 22 Roehampton Way 
Durban North, 4051 

Scott Lovemore 082 374 5129  Justine@lovemores.co.za 

Set Hope Trading 305 Himalaya Drive 
Shallcross 

Shaun Ramnarain 072 915 2583  sethopefaith@gmail.com 

Stabilis Agri-Pty Ltd 
Trading as “Estate Boss” 

4 Quail Gardens  
Quail Valley 

Jan Du Toit Van 
Jaarsveld 

082 391 6499  info@estateboss.co.za  

Handy Anne 
 

 Cathy  073 9085 083  handyanne@hotmail.com  


